I SOPREMA

Packaging

Roll width
[m]
15

Characteristics

Material

Thickness [mm]

S, value [m]

Specific weight [g/m?]

Resistance to water penetration
Temperature resistance [°C]
Minimum installation temperature [°C]

Reaction to fire (EN 13501-1)
Dimensional stability longitudinal

transversal
Tensile force [N/5cm] longitudinal
transversal
Elongation at maximum tensile strength [%)]
longitudinal
transversal
Resistance to tearing (nail shank) [N]

longitudinal

transversal

Roll length
[m]
50

coated polyester
0,35

0,02

200

W1

-40 to +80

to match the adhesive

E
0,1
0,2
270
230

35
35

110
110

PAVATEX FBA Facade membrane with high UV resistance

e  Breather membrane with proven long term moisture

cladding

building)
. Matching system accessories incl. PAVATEX system
guarantee
Roll area Roll weight
[m?] [ka]
75 15

Product description

PAVATEX FBA is a facade membrane that is both vapour-
permeable and highly UV-resistant, for open rear-ventilated
facades with a maximum joint size of 30 mm. The membrane
protects the construction reliably from precipitation and also serves
as windproofing while meeting visual requirements for open
cladding.

The black coating is resistant to direct and indirect UV radiation
and makes the product very durable. As a result the membrane
meets the high requirements of SIA 232/2 and also of EN 13859-2
and has withstood the 5000 h UV test.

If mechanically secured, PAVATEX FBA can be left exposed to the
weather for 3 months.

Bonding of the longitudinal joints can be done with PAVAFIX or
with PAVABOND.

Always consult the local regulations and installation guidelines of
the manufacturer.

Health, Environment and Safety

This product does not contain any substance which is likely to be
detrimental to your health or to the environment and complies with
generally admitted Health and Safety Requirements.

For more information, please refer to the relevant safety data
sheet.

Storage

Store cool and dry, lying down or upright, protected from sunlight
and humidity.

SOPREMA reserves the right to amend the composition of its material and consequently their prices, without prior notice. For this reason, all orders will be
accepted only in accordance with the conditions and technical specifications in force at the date of order.

Contact: www.Soprema.com

1/1

protection for clad walls with up to 30 mm open jointed

e  The highly UV-resistant membrane withstands the 5000 h
UV test (providing durable and discreet protection for the

BETF-PAVAT0036.a/EN


http://www.soprema.com/

