





- Breather membrane with proven long term moisture protection for clad walls with up to 30 mm open jointed cladding
- The highly UV-resistant membrane withstands the 5000 h UV test (providing durable and discreet protection for the
- Matching system accessories incl. PAVATEX system guarantee

Packaging

Roll width	Roll length	Roll area	Roll weight
[m]	[m]	[m²]	[kg]
1,5	50	75	15

Characteristics

Material		coated polyester		
Thickness [mm]	0,35			
S _d value [m]	0,02			
Specific weight [g/m²]	200			
Resistance to water pen-	W1			
Temperature resistance	-40 to +80			
Minimum installation tem	to match the adhesive			
Reaction to fire (EN 1350	E			
Dimensional stability	longitudinal	0,1		
	transversal	0,2		
Tensile force [N/5cm]	longitudinal	270		
	transversal	230		
Elongation at maximum tensile strength [%]				
	longitudinal	35		
	transversal	35		
Resistance to tearing (nail shank) [N]				
5 (longitudinal	110		
	transversal	110		



Product description

PAVATEX FBA is a facade membrane that is both vapourpermeable and highly UV-resistant, for open rear-ventilated facades with a maximum joint size of 30 mm. The membrane protects the construction reliably from precipitation and also serves as windproofing while meeting visual requirements for open cladding.

The black coating is resistant to direct and indirect UV radiation and makes the product very durable. As a result the membrane meets the high requirements of SIA 232/2 and also of EN 13859-2 and has withstood the 5000 h UV test.

If mechanically secured, PAVATEX FBA can be left exposed to the weather for 3 months.

Bonding of the longitudinal joints can be done with PAVAFIX or with PAVABOND.

Always consult the local regulations and installation guidelines of the manufacturer.

Health, Environment and Safety

This product does not contain any substance which is likely to be detrimental to your health or to the environment and complies with generally admitted Health and Safety Requirements.

For more information, please refer to the relevant safety data sheet.

Storage

Store cool and dry, lying down or upright, protected from sunlight and humidity.



SOPREMA reserves the right to amend the composition of its material and consequently their prices, without prior notice. For this reason, all orders will be accepted only in accordance with the conditions and technical specifications in force at the date of order.